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Rnk No Entrant/Rider FMN/Nat Cat Rnk Moto Tests Extra/Delay/Early Total Leader<diff>Prev

RED BULL KTM FACTORY RACING RFME 1:17:44.881 1 E1 1 KTM 1:17:44.88GARCIA Josep ESP

1:36.45 (1) 10:26.25 (1) 7:07.45 (1) 3:19.60 (2) 4:23.18 (1) 10:51.84 (1) 6:58.36 (1) 3:19.73 (3) 4:23.77 (1) 10:56.55 (1) 6:51.07 (1) 3:13.07 (1) 4:17.56 (1)

HONDA RACING REDMOTO ENDURO TEA... FMI 1:19:19.512 23 E1 2 HONDA 1:19:19.51 +1:34.63 +1:34.63
BERNARDINI Samuele ITA

1:38.97 (3) 10:53.40 (2) 7:16.52 (4) 3:17.50 (1) 4:33.41 (4) 11:01.81 (2) 7:05.40 (3) 3:12.09 (1) 4:30.75 (3) 11:12.15 (2) 6:55.63 (3) 3:17.88 (3) 4:24.00 (2)

SHERCO FACTORY TEAM DMSB 1:19:44.213 6 E1 3 SHERCO 1:19:44.21 +1:59.33 +24.70
SYDOW Jeremy GER

1:37.96 (2) 10:54.27 (3) 7:16.19 (3) 3:31.73 (7) 4:32.69 (3) 11:07.98 (3) 7:03.71 (2) 3:19.51 (2) 4:30.31 (2) 11:13.21 (3) 6:54.97 (2) 3:14.99 (2) 4:26.69 (3)

TRIUMPH RACING FACTORY TEAM ACU 1:21:12.014 68 E1 4 TRIUMPH 1:21:12.01 +3:27.13 +1:27.80
MCCANNEY Jamie GBR

1:44.31 (10) 11:00.83 (5) 7:21.65 (5) 3:27.45 (3) 4:30.63 (2) 11:19.20 (4) 7:09.24 (4) 3:22.43 (5) 4:40.68 (9) 11:21.52 (4) 7:04.82 (6) 3:20.00 (4) 4:49.25 (10)

TRIUMPH ITALIA RACING-MOTOCLUB LAGO D FMI 1:21:46.855 41 E1 5 TRIUMPH 1:21:46.85 +4:01.97 +34.84
LESIARDO Morgan ITA

1:40.69 (7) 10:56.86 (4) 7:12.21 (2) 3:35.93 (9) 4:42.07 (5) 11:25.46 (5) 7:09.61 (5) 3:47.01 (12) 4:38.65 (8) 11:30.93 (5) 7:05.10 (7) 3:23.38 (5) 4:38.95 (6)

ACU 1:22:35.666 118 E1 6 GASGAS 1:22:35.66 +4:50.78 +48.81
EDMONDSON Jack GBR

1:42.47 (9) 11:26.55 (9) 7:32.93 (8) 3:30.27 (5) 4:43.16 (7) 11:28.81 (6) 7:13.58 (9) 3:32.36 (9) 4:35.25 (5) 11:36.08 (7) 7:04.24 (5) 3:25.22 (6) 4:44.74 (9)

KR69 WORLD ENDURO TEAM SML 1:22:47.317 19 E1 7 HUSQVARNA 1:22:47.31 +5:02.43 +11.65
KYTONEN Roni FIN

1:39.38 (5) 11:32.53 (10) 7:32.17 (7) 3:28.43 (4) 4:43.71 (8) 11:40.00 (10) 7:11.38 (6) 3:26.47 (7) 4:36.86 (7) 11:46.37 (9) 7:05.42 (8) 3:26.01 (7) 4:38.58 (5)

FANTIC FACTORY RACING TEAM ACU 1:23:08.598 47 E1 8 FANTIC 1:23:08.59 +5:23.71 +21.28
ETCHELLS Jed GBR

1:40.45 (6) 11:21.45 (7) 7:33.53 (9) 4:06.90 (12) 4:46.67 (9) 11:35.03 (9) 7:11.40 (7) 3:24.66 (6) 4:34.90 (4) 11:33.56 (6) 7:02.91 (4) 3:42.52 (9) 4:34.61 (4)

MGR KAWASAKI FMI 1:23:12.139 10 E1 9 KAWASAKI 5.00 1:23:17.13 +5:32.25 +8.54
SORECA Davide ITA

1:39.02 (4) 11:20.01 (6) 7:30.37 (6) 3:31.09 (6) 4:58.38 (11) 11:32.62 (7) 7:13.57 (8) 3:21.07 (4) 4:36.66 (6) 11:38.02 (8) 7:15.65 (9) 3:54.15 (11) 4:41.52 (7)

ACU 1:23:43.7610 16 E1 10 TRIUMPH 1:23:43.76 +5:58.88 +26.63
EDMONDSON Harry GBR

1:42.18 (8) 11:26.10 (8) 7:38.96 (10) 3:33.39 (8) 4:42.99 (6) 11:34.39 (8) 7:24.42 (10) 3:28.94 (8) 4:46.73 (10) 11:55.74 (10) 7:16.94 (10) 3:28.78 (8) 4:44.20 (8)

DMSB 1:27:09.0311 148 E1 11 KTM 1:27:09.03 +9:24.15 +3:25.27
HUBNER Edward GER

1:50.42 (11) 12:00.79 (11) 7:51.72 (11) 3:49.41 (10) 4:58.33 (10) 12:10.04 (11) 7:32.95 (11) 3:33.74 (10) 4:49.62 (11) 12:16.23 (11) 7:23.17 (11) 3:58.21 (12) 4:54.40 (11)

DMSB 1:31:55.1112 143 E1 12 YAMAHA 1:00.00 1:00.00 1:33:55.11 +16:10.23 +6:46.08
LEHMANN Hannes GER

1:50.42 (12) 12:12.68 (12) 7:53.03 (12) 3:54.62 (11) 5:59.74 (12) 14:17.30 (12) 7:48.81 (12) 3:45.55 (11) 4:56.21 (12) 12:46.57 (12) 7:41.07 (12) 3:48.30 (10) 5:00.81 (12)
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